
K-MV 3/2 24V DC
3/2-way solenoid valves, normally closed, directly operated, 24 V DC
(direct current)

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
16.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Electrical connection For Pg 11P connector socket, acc. to ISO 4400
Protection IP IP65 (with connector socket fitted)
Thread description Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1
Housing, valve seat Brass
Internal parts Stainless steel
Seal Perbunan (NBR)

Note
Further information on request

Description
For all applications with compressed air, neutral gases or low-viscosity, neutral media.

Item
Identification Thread Max. working pressure DN A B Type
 (bar) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 23 22
K- 07 30 23 23

Rp 1/8
Rp 1/4

7
4

2,4
3,2

75,0
80,0

30,0
43,0

7
10


