K-MV 3/2 24V DC 3/2-way solenoid valves, normally closed, directly operated, 24 V DC (dir

Pro

i ioportios	
Electrical connection	For Pg 11P connector socket, acc. to ISO 4400
Protection IP	IP65 (with connector socket fitted)
Thread description	Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1
Housing, valve seat	Brass
Internal parts	Stainless steel
Seal	Perbunan (NBR)

Note

Further information on request

Description

For all applications with compressed air, neutral gases or low-viscosity, neutral media.

Item

Identification	Thread	Max. working pressure	DN	А	В	Туре
		(bar)		(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 30 23 22	Rp 1/8	7	2,4	75,0	30,0	7
K- 07 30 23 23	Rp 1/4	4	3,2	80,0	43,0	10

Cat

rect current)						
operties						
trical connection	For Pg 11P connector socket, acc. to ISO 4400					
tection IP	IP65 (with connector socket fitted)	1				
ead description	Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1					
ising, valve seat	Brass					
rnal parts	Stainless steel					



